Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
TYPHOON FLIP TOP TABLE1800MM
W X 750MM D X 750MM HPOLISHED
ALUMINIUM FEET - BLACK P/C POST
AND RAIL - LOCKING CASTORS
Typhoon Flip Top Table
1800mm W x 750mm D x 750mm H
Polished Aluminium Feet - Black P/C Post
And Rail - Locking Castors
E0 Rated Melamine Board
SKU: TFT1875
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
TFT1875 B Beech
TFT1875 C Cherry
TFT1875 G Grey
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
TFT1875 NO Oak
TFT1875 NW White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Typhoon is a high quality flip top table is easy and safe to operate with a 2 hand handle
mechanism to prevent accidental operation and locking castors.
With a black frame and polished aluminium feet, backed by a 5 year warranty.
Finishes:
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4
Specifications
SKU Top Length Top Width Height
TFT1575 1500mm 750mm 750mm
TFT1875 1800mm 750mm 750mm
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
TFT1575 Box 1/3 440mm 700mm 100mm 0.03 10kg
TFT1575 Box 2/3 90mm 910mm 60mm 0.01 3kg
TFT1575 Box 3/3 765mm 1570mm 35mm 0.04 20kg
TFT1875 Box 1/3 440mm 700mm 100mm 0.03 10kg
TFT1875 Box 2/3 90mm 1100mm 60mm 0.01 3.5kg
TFT1875 Box 3/3 760mm 1860mm 40mm 0.06 25kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 5